Pull Handle
Crossover Boxes
UWS aluminum truck boxes are designed and manufactured for the
professional workman or truck owner looking for a tough, well-built
toolbox. The Pull Handle series provides more clearance for your
hand making it easier to open.
Tough. Reliable. USA Made.
PULL HANDLE – LOW PROFILE – STANDARD
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Available
in Matte
Black
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F G
TBS-72-LP-PH 72" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Pull Handle  Yes Yes 72 19.25 13.50 11.75 62.00 17.00 — 8.6
TBS-69-LP-PH 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Pull Handle Yes Yes 69 19.25 13.50 11.75 59.00 17.00 — 8.2
A B
E
Front Side
F

Sizes: 54, 58, 60, 63, 66, 69, 72 inches
Handle Locks: Paddle Lift
Depth: Standard, Deep
Width: Standard, Extra Wide (LBTA)
MADE IN THE USA
SINGLE LID – STANDARD
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Available
in Matte
Black
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F G
TBS-72 72" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Yes Yes 72 19.00 13.50 9.38 62.00 17.00 — 9.0
TBS-72-LBTA 72" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Extra Wide Yes 72 27.50 13.50 9.00 62.00 25.25 — 12.7
TBS-69 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Yes Yes 69 19.25 13.50 9.38 59.00 17.00 — 8.6
TBS-69-LBTA 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Extra Wide Yes 69 27.50 13.00 9.00 59.00 25.25 — 12.2
TBS-66 66" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Yes 66 19.25 13.50 9.38 56.00 17.00 — 8.2
TBS-63 63" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Yes 63 19.25 13.50 9.38 53.00 17.00 — 7.8
TBS-60 60" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Yes 60 19.25 13.50 9.38 50.00 17.00 — 7.4
TBS-58 58" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Yes 58 19.25 13.50 9.38 48.00 17.00 — 7.1
TBS-54 54" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Yes 54 19.25 13.50 9.38 44.00 17.00 — 6.9
SINGLE LID – DEEP
TBSD-72-A 72" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Angled Yes 72 19.25 19.50 15.50 62.00 17.00 56.00 12.7
TBSD-72-LBTA 72" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Extra Wide Yes 72 27.50 17.75 13.75 62.00 25.25 — 17.1
TBSD-69 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Yes 69 19.25 19.50 15.50 59.00 17.00 — 12.1
TBSD-69-LBTA 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Extra Wide Yes 69 27.50 17.75 13.75 59.00 25.25 — 16.3
TBSD-69-A 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Angled Yes Yes 69 19.25 19.50 15.50 59.00 17.00 46.00 12.3
TBSD-63 63" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep No 63 19.25 19.50 15.50 53.00 17.00 — 11.0
A B
E
Front Side
F

•  Lid Variance – add 1" to A for box
dimension including the lid.
•  Add -BLK to p/n for black finish.
•  Add -MB to p/n for matte black finish.
Crossover Boxes
LOW PROFILE – STANDARD
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Available
in Matte
Black
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F G
TBS-72-LP 72" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Yes Yes 72 19.25 13.50 11.75 62.00 17.00 — 8.6
TBS-69-LP 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Yes Yes 69 19.25 13.50 11.75 59.00 17.00 — 8.2
TBS-69-A-LP 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Angled Yes 69 19.25 13.50 11.75 59.00 17.00 48.00 8.1
TBS-66-LP 66" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Yes 66 19.25 13.50 11.75 56.00 17.00 — 7.7
TBS-63-LP 63" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Yes 63 19.25 13.50 11.75 53.00 17.00 — 7.4
TBS-60-LP 60" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Yes 60 19.25 13.50 11.75 50.00 17.00 — 7.0
TBS-58-LP 58" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Yes 58 19.25 13.50 11.75 48.00 17.00 — 6.7
TBS-54-LP 54" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Yes 54 19.25 13.50 11.75 44.00 17.00 — 6.1
LOW PROFILE – DEEP
TBSD-72-A-LP 72" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Low Profile Angled Yes 72 19.25 17.50 15.50 62.00 17.00 56.00 11.1
TBSD-69-LP 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Low Profile Yes 69 19.25 17.50 15.50 59.00 17.00 — 10.5
TBSD-69-A-LP 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Low Profile Angled Yes Yes 69 19.25 17.50 15.50 59.00 17.00 46.00 10.4
10 Crossover Boxes MADE IN THE USA
Crossover Boxes
A B
D

Depth: Standard, Deep
•  Lid Variance – add 1" to A for box
dimension including the lid.
•  Add -BLK to p/n for black finish.
•  Add -MB to p/n for matte black finish.
ANGLED – STANDARD
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Available
in Matte
Black
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F G
TBS-63-A 63" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Angled Yes 63 19.25 13.50 9.38 53.00 17.00 38.50 7.6
TBS-60-A 60" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Angled Yes 60 19.25 13.50 9.38 50.00 17.00 36.00 7.2
ANGLED – LOW PROFILE
TBS-63-A-LP 63" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Angled Yes Yes 63 19.25 13.50 11.75 53.00 17.00 38.50 8.5
TBS-60-A-LP 60" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Low Profile Angled Yes 60 19.25 13.50 11.75 50.00 17.00 36.00 6.7
ANGLED – DEEP
TBSD-63A 63" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Angled Yes 63 19.25 19.50 15.50 53.00 17.00 39.00 7.7
TBSD-60A 60" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Angled Yes 60 19.25 19.50 15.50 50.00 17.00 38.00 6.8
ANGLED – LOW PROFILE DEEP
TBSD-63A-LP 63" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Angled Low Profile Yes 63 19.25 17.50 16.00 53.00 17.00 39.00 8.5
TBSD-60A-LP 60" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Angled Low Profile Yes 60 19.25 17.50 15.00 50.00 17.00 36.00 7.8
11Crossover Boxes Crossover BoxesMADE IN THE USA
Crossover Boxes
Slim Line Boxes
Designed for truck beds with extremely limited

D
•  Lid Variance – add 1" to A for box dimension including the lid.
•  Add -BLK to p/n for black finish.
Side Mount Boxes
Additional tool and equipment space that
mounts on the inside of truck bed side rails.
Sizes: 36, 48, 60, 72, 96 inches
Handle Locks: Paddle Lift
SINGLE LID SLIM LINE – STANDARD
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F G
TBS-72-SL 72" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Slim Line Yes 72 12.00 9.25 5.00 62.00 9.75 — 3.9
TBS-69-SL 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Slim Line Yes 69 12.00 9.25 5.00 59.00 9.75 — 3.8
TBS-69-SL-LP 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Slim Line Low Profile Yes 69 12.00 9.25 5.00 59.00 9.75 — 3.5
TBS-63-SL 63" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Slim Line Yes 63 12.00 9.25 5.00 53.00 9.75 — 3.4
TBS-60-SL 60" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Slim Line Yes 60 12.00 9.25 5.00 50.00 9.75 — 3.2
SINGLE LID SLIM LINE – DEEP
TBSD-72-SL 72" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Slim Line Yes 72 12.00 17.25 13.00 62.00 9.75 — 6.7
TBSD-72-SL-LP 72" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Slim Line Low Profile Yes 72 12.00 17.25 15.50 62.00 9.75 — 6.5
TBSD-69-SL 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Slim Line Yes 69 12.00 17.25 13.00 59.00 9.75 — 6.3
TBSD-69-SL-LP 69" Aluminum Single Lid Crossover Toolbox Deep Slim Line Low Profile Yes 69 12.00 17.25 15.00 59.00 9.75 — 6.0
SINGLE LID SIDE MOUNT – STANDARD
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F G
TBSM-96 96" Aluminum Side Mount Tool Box No 96 11.25 11.00 7.00 7.00 — — 5.9
TBSM-72 72" Aluminum Side Mount Tool Box Yes 72 11.25 11.00 7.00 7.00 — — 4.2
TBSM-60 60" Aluminum Side Mount Tool Box Yes 60 11.25 11.00 7.00 7.00 — — 3.7
TBSM-48 48" Aluminum Side Mount Tool Box Yes 48 11.25 11.00 7.00 7.00 — — 3.0
TBSM-36 36" Aluminum Side Mount Tool Box Yes 36 11.25 11.00 7.00 7.00 — — 2.2
12
Crossover Gull Wing Boxes
Crossover Gull Wing Boxes MADE IN THE USA
Patented Foam Filled Lids

cargo and tool access.
Sizes: 48, 60, 72, 90, 96 inches
Handle Locks: T-Handle
A
C
B
Front Side
•  Add -BLK to p/n for black finish.
TOPSIDER
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches)
# of Doors Cu. Ft.
A B C Door Opening
TBTS-96 96" Aluminum Topsider Tool Box Double Door Yes 96 13.25 17.00 12 x 42.5 2 12.5
TBTS-90 90" Aluminum Topsider Tool Box Double Door Yes 90 13.25 17.00 12 x 39.5 2 11.7
TBTS-72 72" Aluminum Topsider Tool Box Double Door Yes 72 13.25 17.00 12 x 30.5 2 9.4
TBTS-60 60" Aluminum Topsider Tool Box Single Door Yes 60 13.25 17.00 12 x 55.5 1 7.8
TBTS-48 48" Aluminum Topsider Tool Box Single Door Yes 48 13.25 17.00 12 x 42.5 1 6.3
Underbody Boxes
Mounts above or below flatbeds, dump trucks
and trailer bodies for added storage.
Sizes: 24, 30, 36, 48, 60, 72, 96 inches
Handle Locks: T-Handle
A
C
B
Front Side
•  Add -BLK to p/n for black finish.
UNDERBODY
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches)
# of Doors Cu. Ft.
A B C Door Opening
TBUB-96 96" Aluminum Underbody Tool Box Double Door No 96 17.50 18.00 13 x 42.5 2 18.0
TBUB-72 72" Aluminum Underbody Box Double Door No 72 17.50 18.00 13 x 30.5 2 13.5
TBUB-60 60" Aluminum Underbody Tool Box Single Door No 60 17.50 18.00 13 x 55.5 1 11.3
TBUB-48 48" Aluminum Underbody Tool Box Single Door No 48 17.50 18.00 13 x 43.5 1 9.0
TBUB-36 36" Aluminum Underbody Tool Box Single Door Yes 36 17.50 18.00 13 x 31.5 1 6.8
TBUB-30 30" Aluminum Underbody Tool Box Single Door No 30 17.50 18.00 13 x 25.5 1 5.6
TBUB-24 24" Aluminum Underbody Tool Box Single Door No 24 17.50 18.00 13 x 19.5 1 4.5
16
Chest Boxes
Chest Boxes MADE IN THE USA
Offset Hinge designed to

C
C
D
F
E
Front Side
•  Lid Variance – add 1" to A for box dimension including the lid.
•  Add -BLK to p/n for black finish.
CHEST BOX WEDGED/NOTCHED
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F G
TBC-62-WN 62" Aluminum Chest Box Wedge Notched Yes 62 20.00 17.25 15.00 17.50 53.00 — 5.9
TBC-55-WN 55" Aluminum Chest Box Wedge Notched Yes 55 21.32 19.38 17.50 17.50 41.00 — 2.2
CHEST BOX NOTCHED
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F G
TBC-60-N 60" Aluminum Chest Box Notched Yes 60 22.50 18.25 17.25 17.50 47.00 — 10.3
Chest Boxes
18 Chest Boxes MADE IN THE USA
Chest Boxes
Chest Box Wedge

A
C
B
Front Side
•  Lid Variance – add 1" to A for box dimension including the lid.
•  Add -BLK to p/n for black finish.
CHEST BOX WEDGE
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches) # of
paddle
handles
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F
TBC-60-W 60" Aluminum Chest Box Wedge Yes 60 20.00 17.25 17.38 17.50 60.00 2 12.0
TBC-55-W 55" Aluminum Chest Box Wedge Yes 55 20.00 17.25 17.38 17.50 55.00 2 11.0
TBC-48-W 48" Aluminum Chest Box Wedge Yes 48 20.00 17.25 17.38 17.50 48.00 2 9.6
TBC-42-W 42" Aluminum Chest Box Wedge Yes 42 20.00 17.25 17.38 17.50 42.00 1 8.4
TBC-36-W 36" Aluminum Chest Box Wedge Yes 36 20.00 17.25 17.38 17.50 36.00 1 7.2
CHEST BOX
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches) # of
paddle
handles
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F
TBC-60 60" Aluminum Chest Box Yes 60 24.00 20.00 — — — 2 16.7
TBC-48 48" Aluminum Chest Box Yes 48 24.00 20.00 — — — 2 13.3
TBC-48-DD 48" Aluminum Chest Box for #UWS-Carrier No 48 20.00 20.00 — — — 2 11.1
TBC-42 42" Aluminum Chest Box Yes 42 19.25 18.00 — — — 2 8.4
TBC-36 36" Aluminum Chest Box Yes 36 19.25 18.00 — — — 1 7.2
TBC-30 30" Aluminum Chest Box Yes 30 19.25 16.00 — — — 1 5.3
19
Chest Drawer
Slides
Sizes: 38 inches

equipment
Self-Opening Lid
automatically opens,
for convenience when
hands are full
3-Compartment Sliding Tray*
for convenient small item storage
and retrieval
Chest Boxes
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.
A B C
TBC-38-DS 38" Aluminum Chest
with 2 Drawer Slides Yes 38 23.00 20.00 10.1
A
C
B

WARNING:
Transfer tanks must not be connected to a vehicle's fuel system as an auxiliary tank. Transfer tanks may
not meet certain state's specifications. Tanks are not designed to transport flammables, such as gasoline.
Leaking fuel is an extreme fire and explosion hazard. Inspect system at least monthly.
NOTE:
For dimensions with mounting tabs add 3" to A and 1.5" to B.
ALUMINUM TRANSFER TANK – COMBO
Product Code Description
Sloping Lid
Option
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.
A B C D E F G
TT-101-COMBO Aluminum Transfer Tank 101 Gallon combo tank Yes 53 33.00 24.00 22.00 9.00 15.00 9.00 11.4
TT-100-COMBO Aluminum Transfer Tank 100 Gallon Combo Tank Yes 59.5 31.00 24.00 22.00 9.00 15.00 9.00 11.4
TT-85-COMBO Aluminum Transfer Tank 85 Gallon Combo Tank Yes 48 34.00 26.00 24.00 8.00 18.00 10.00 12
TT-75-COMBO Aluminum Transfer Tank 75 Gallon Combo Tank Yes Yes 48 27.00 24.00 18.00 9.00 12.00 9.00 6.5
TT-50-COMBO Aluminum Transfer Tank 50 Gallon Combo Tank Yes 36 32.00 22.00 24.00 8.00 14.00 8.00 7.0
TT-45-COMBO Aluminum Transfer Tank 45 Gallon Combo Yes Yes 54 18.00 20.00 12.00 9.00 8.00 6.00 3.4
A
B
C
D

G•  Add -BLK to p/n for black finish.
WARNING:
Transfer tanks must not be connected to a vehicle's fuel system as an auxiliary tank. Transfer tanks may
not meet certain state's specifications. Tanks are not designed to transport flammables, such as gasoline.
Leaking fuel is an extreme fire and explosion hazard. Inspect system at least monthly.
NOTE:
For dimensions with mounting tabs add 3" to A and 1.5" to B.
29Aluminum Tanks and ComboMADE IN THE USA
ALUMINUM TRANSFER TANK – RECTANGLE
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches)
Gallons
A B C D E F G
TT-100-R-T/P Aluminum Transfer Tank 100 Gallon Rectangle Tank No 59.5 21.00 21.00 — — — — 100
TT-50-R-T/P Aluminum Transfer Tank 50 Gallon Rectangle Tank No 36 19.00 19.00 — — — — 50
TT-45-R-T/P Aluminum Transfer Tank 45 Gallon Rectangle Tank No 54 10.50 19.50 — — — — 45
ALUMINUM TRANSFER TANK – L-SHAPE
Product Code Description
Available
in Black
Dimensions (inches)
Gallons
A B C D E F G
TT-101-L-T/P Aluminum Transfer Tank 101 Gallon L-tank Yes 53 33.00 24.00 22.00 9.00 15.00 9.00 101
TT-100-L-T/P Aluminum Transfer Tank 100 Gallon L-Tank Yes 59.5 31.00 24.00 22.00 9.00 15.00 9.00 100
TT-85-L-T/P Aluminum Transfer Tank 85 Gallon L-Tank Yes 48 34.00 26.00 24.00 8.00 18.00 10.00 85
TT-75-L-T/P Aluminum Transfer Tank 75 Gallon L-Tank Yes 48 27.00 24.00 18.00 9.00 15.00 9.00 75
TT-50-L-T/P Aluminum Transfer Tank 50 Gallon L-Tank Yes 36 32.00 22.00 24.00 8.00 14.00 8.00 50
NOTE:
For dimensions with mounting tabs add 3" to A and 1.5" to B.
30 Accessories MADE IN THE USA
Accessories